
CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          19-06-21  137 VIEUX            Amateurs:22 LACHER:08.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     4  1  190613 BE 115871119 10.29230 1367.5451    1 
   2 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12  2  197872 BE 110370119 10.36000 1355.2877    2 
   3 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12  6       2 BE 106699019 10.36020 1354.9783    3 
   4 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12  9       3 BE 110371019 10.36040 1354.6691    4 
   5 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  5  195091 BE 100423718 10.34060 1353.8584    5 
   6 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  8       2 BE 100421818 10.35280 1341.1389    6 
   7 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12  3       4 BE 100371818 10.37580 1337.2742    7 
   8 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  6  188549 BE 106678818 10.31090 1335.8059    8 
   9 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  9  6  183105 BE 100849717 10.27097 1334.9575    9 
  10 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12  5       5 BE 110381919 10.39090 1326.6644   10 
  11 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12 10       6 BE 110372419 10.39110 1326.3680   11 
  12 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 10  1  192156 BE 100302318 10.34590 1325.3661   12 
  13 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   5  2  180030 BE 106698218 10.25550 1324.5616   13 
  14 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  6  4  192559 BE 100334518 10.35350 1322.6720   14 
  15 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  9       3 BE 101289018 10.38200 1315.2202   15 
  16 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 10  6       2 BE 110141319 10.36080 1314.9361   16 
  17 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  5       2 BE 103465215 10.33240 1314.8466   17 
  18 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  6  3       2 BE 110455619 10.36550 1310.6682   18 
  19 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12 12       7 BE 110370819 10.41250 1306.8046   19 
  20 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11 10       4 BE 110418419 10.39190 1306.5588   20 
  21 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  1       5 BE 110415619 10.39210 1306.2672   21 
  22 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12  1       8 BE 100370418 10.41300 1306.0858   22 
  23 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  2       6 BE 100424718 10.39260 1305.5387   23 
  24 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  9  3       2 BE 110696619 10.30297 1303.2848   24 
  25 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 10  9       3 BE 114852719 10.37310 1302.6054   25 
  26 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  5  4  195045 BE 110510519 10.39470 1302.1809   26 
  27 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  3       3 BE 908817413 10.35000 1300.3379   27 
  28 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12  8       9 BE 106699319 10.42110 1300.2212   28 
  29 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU  6  1  183363 BE 110627219 10.31050 1299.6787   29 
  30 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10 10       4 BE 908476617 10.35100 1298.8450   30 
  31 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  6  5       3 BE 110451119 10.38160 1298.7343   31 
  32 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 10  7       4 BE 105633117 10.38230 1294.9972   32 
  33 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12 11      10 BE 104102416 10.42500 1294.6914   33 
  34 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 10  5       5 BE 105632717 10.38260 1294.5610   34 
  35 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 10  3       6 BE 102903317 10.38310 1293.8346   35 
  36 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  5  2       2 BE 110510719 10.40510 1292.9732   36 
  37 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   5  1       2 BE 103136916 10.29250 1291.3090   37 
  38 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  3  1  183018 BE 110573719 10.31450 1291.1323   38 
  39 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  7       7 BE 100420418 10.41070 1290.9959   39 
  40 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 14 10  198165 BE 216016016 10.43590 1286.9250   40 
  41 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE 10  1  188421 BE 115797919 10.36249 1286.8968   41 
  42 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   5  3       3 BE 106884717 10.29540 1286.8477   42 
  43 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 14  5       2 BE 110927016 10.44050 1286.0898   43 
  44 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL  2  2  192770 BE 110394019 10.39580 1285.4190   44 
  45 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12  7      11 BE 104102916 10.43590 1285.0222   45 
  46 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 14  1       3 BE 105784017 10.44550 1279.1716   46 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          19-06-21  327 VX/YEARL.        Amateurs:28 LACHER:08.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     7  1  190613 BE 115871119 10.29230 1367.5451    1 
   2 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL  1  1  194642 BE 110061820 10.33193 1358.0780    2 
   3 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26  2  197872 BE 110370119 10.36000 1355.2877    3 
   4 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26  8       2 BE 106699019 10.36020 1354.9783    4 
   5 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26 15       3 BE 110371019 10.36040 1354.6691    5 
   6 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26 19       4 BE 109954220 10.36050 1354.5145    6 
   7 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15  5  195091 BE 100423718 10.34060 1353.8584    7 
   8 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15  8       2 BE 100421818 10.35280 1341.1389    8 
   9 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26  3       5 BE 100371818 10.37580 1337.2742    9 
  10 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  6  188549 BE 106678818 10.31090 1335.8059   10 
  11 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 15  7  183105 BE 100849717 10.27097 1334.9575   11 
  12 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15 14       3 BE 110122220 10.36220 1332.8923   12 
  13 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     7  4       2 BE 113686420 10.33020 1332.6474   13 
  14 DELTENRE BENOIT       COURCEL 10  4  193413 BE 110952820 10.35090 1332.5043   14 
  15 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26  6       6 BE 110381919 10.39090 1326.6644   15 
  16 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26 21       7 BE 110372419 10.39110 1326.3680   16 
  17 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 15 15       2 BE 109279320 10.28087 1325.4551   17 
  18 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11  1  192156 BE 100302318 10.34590 1325.3661   18 
  19 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26 16       8 BE 109953820 10.39220 1324.7400   19 
  20 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   8  2  180030 BE 106698218 10.25550 1324.5616   20 
  21 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26  5       9 BE 507361220 10.39260 1324.1490   21 
  22 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 16  4  192559 BE 100334518 10.35350 1322.6720   22 
  23 DELTENRE BENOIT       COURCEL 10  6       2 BE 114698120 10.36440 1318.1259   23 
  24 DELTENRE BENOIT       COURCEL 10  1       3 BE 105058320 10.36460 1317.8265   24 
  25 DELTENRE BENOIT       COURCEL 10  8       4 BE 114697120 10.36500 1317.2281   25 
  26 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  6  2  198077 BE 110081720 10.40250 1316.8554   26 
  27 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15  9       4 BE 101289018 10.38200 1315.2202   27 
  28 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11  6       2 BE 110141319 10.36080 1314.9361   28 
  29 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  5       2 BE 103465215 10.33240 1314.8466   29 
  30 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  6  1       2 BE 110082620 10.40420 1314.3796   30 
  31 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15 13       5 BE 110124720 10.38260 1314.3342   31 
  32 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 16  3       2 BE 110455619 10.36550 1310.6682   32 
  33 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE 26 23  188421 BE 105056520 10.34009 1308.3429   33 
  34 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26 11      10 BE 109952120 10.41150 1308.2446   34 
  35 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26 14      11 BE 110089420 10.41160 1308.1005   35 
  36 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26 24      12 BE 110370819 10.41250 1306.8046   36 
  37 DELTENRE BENOIT       COURCEL 10  7       5 BE 114698320 10.38010 1306.6974   37 
  38 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15 10       6 BE 110418419 10.39190 1306.5588   38 
  39 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15  1       7 BE 110415619 10.39210 1306.2672   39 
  40 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26  1      13 BE 100370418 10.41300 1306.0858   40 
  41 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26 20      14 BE 110089520 10.41320 1305.7985   41 
  42 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15  2       8 BE 100424718 10.39260 1305.5387   42 
  43 DELTENRE BENOIT       COURCEL 10 10       6 BE 105059520 10.38090 1305.5214   43 
  44 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     7  7       3 BE 109242620 10.36020 1305.2705   44 
  45 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26 17      15 BE 109952220 10.41370 1305.0808   45 
  46 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 16 12       3 BE 110009120 10.37360 1304.6003   46 
  47 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 57 35  192770 BE 110038320 10.37510 1303.8214   47 
  48 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 15  3       3 BE 110696619 10.30297 1303.2848   48 
  49 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11  9       3 BE 114852719 10.37310 1302.6054   49 
  50 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 15 13       4 BE 109276920 10.30367 1302.2035   50 
  51 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  5  4  195045 BE 110510519 10.39470 1302.1809   51 
  52 DELTENRE BENOIT       COURCEL 10  9       7 BE 105059720 10.38350 1301.7140   52 
  53 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  3  3  192762 BE 601135820 10.38080 1301.2736   53 
  54 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  3       3 BE 908817413 10.35000 1300.3379   54 
  55 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26 13      16 BE 106699319 10.42110 1300.2212   55 
  56 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU  6  1  183363 BE 110627219 10.31050 1299.6787   56 
  57 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10 10       4 BE 908476617 10.35100 1298.8450   57 
  58 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 16  5       4 BE 110451119 10.38160 1298.7343   58 
  59 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12 12  188375 BE 110112720 10.35110 1297.4974   59 
  60 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 15  5       5 BE 105060220 10.31137 1296.5175   60 
  61 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11  7       4 BE 105633117 10.38230 1294.9972   61 
  62 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26 23      17 BE 104102416 10.42500 1294.6914   62 
  63 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11  5       5 BE 105632717 10.38260 1294.5610   63 
  64 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11  3       6 BE 102903317 10.38310 1293.8346   64 
  65 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  5  2       2 BE 110510719 10.40510 1292.9732   65 
  66 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   8  1       2 BE 103136916 10.29250 1291.3090   66 
  67 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  7  1  183018 BE 110573719 10.31450 1291.1323   67 
  68 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15  7       9 BE 100420418 10.41070 1290.9959   68 
  69 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  6  3  186951 BE 110045120 10.34490 1290.9495   69 
  70 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26  7      18 00 109950320 10.43190 1290.6098   70 
  71 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26 26      19 BE 109953220 10.43260 1289.6285   71 
  72 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  6  4       3 BE 100285420 10.43380 1289.2840   72 
  73 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 21 12  193689 BE 104959620 10.40150 1289.1115   73 



  74 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 14 10  198165 BE 216016016 10.43590 1286.9250   74 
  75 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE 26  1       2 BE 115797919 10.36249 1286.8968   75 
  76 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   8  3       3 BE 106884717 10.29540 1286.8477   76 
  77 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 14  5       2 BE 110927016 10.44050 1286.0898   77 
  78 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 57 52       2 BE 110394019 10.39580 1285.4190   78 
  79 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26 10      20 BE 104102916 10.43590 1285.0222   79 
  80 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 57  2       3 BE 110036920 10.40030 1284.7051   80 
  81 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 14  1       3 BE 105784017 10.44550 1279.1716   81 
  82 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 16 15       5 BE 110008820 10.40380 1278.3293   82 
  83 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 14  6       4 BE 105784317 10.45040 1277.9342   83 
  84 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 15  6       6 BE 106424417 10.33247 1276.7790   84 
  85 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 26 12      21 BE 109951120 10.45000 1276.5935   85 
  86 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  3  1       2 BE 102066414 10.41010 1276.4287   86 
  87 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 15  9       7 BE 109279020 10.33357 1275.1489   87 
  88 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  5  1       3 BE 110510919 10.42590 1274.9428   88 
  89 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 14  2       5 BE 104130916 10.45280 1274.6462   89 
  90 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15  6      10 BE 110418319 10.43120 1273.4399   90 
  91 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 57 32       4 BE 110039520 10.41270 1272.8293   91 
  92 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 15 10       8 BE 905985612 10.33537 1272.4904   92 
  93 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     7  2       4 BE 103255016 10.39500 1272.1669   93 
  94 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  8       2 BE 105765517 10.38090 1271.5154   94 
  95 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 21  9       2 BE 101544320 10.42330 1269.6755   95 
  96 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU  6  5       2 BE 110635319 10.34260 1269.5338   96 
  97 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15  4      11 BE 105606517 10.43470 1268.6095   97 
  98 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 21 19       3 BE 110003520 10.42450 1268.0131   98 
  99 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11  2       7 BE 100300818 10.41450 1266.2669   99 
 100 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 57 53       5 BE 110033920 10.42150 1266.1412  100 
 101 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 57 44       6 BE 110035020 10.42160 1266.0026  101 
 102 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 57 49       7 BE 105054720 10.42190 1265.5870  102 
 103 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  6       3 BE 105128416 10.38510 1265.5358  103 
 104 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  2       4 BE 105128716 10.38540 1265.1108  104 
 105 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 57 42       8 BE 110036720 10.42230 1265.0334  105 
 106 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  5       5 BE 105128316 10.38550 1264.9692  106 
 107 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  7  2       2 BE 110573619 10.34490 1263.7910  107 
 108 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  7  5       3 BE 109347620 10.34540 1263.0642  108 
 109 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  7  3       4 BE 110575019 10.34550 1262.9189  109 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          19-06-21  190 YEARLING         Amateurs:23 LACHER:08.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL  1  1  194642 BE 110061820 10.33193 1358.0780    1 
   2 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14 10  197872 BE 109954220 10.36050 1354.5145    2 
   3 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  4  3  195091 BE 110122220 10.36220 1332.8923    3 
   4 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     3  2  190613 BE 113686420 10.33020 1332.6474    4 
   5 DELTENRE BENOIT       COURCEL 10  4  193413 BE 110952820 10.35090 1332.5043    5 
   6 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  6  6  183105 BE 109279320 10.28087 1325.4551    6 
   7 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14  7       2 BE 109953820 10.39220 1324.7400    7 
   8 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14  1       3 BE 507361220 10.39260 1324.1490    8 
   9 DELTENRE BENOIT       COURCEL 10  6       2 BE 114698120 10.36440 1318.1259    9 
  10 DELTENRE BENOIT       COURCEL 10  1       3 BE 105058320 10.36460 1317.8265   10 
  11 DELTENRE BENOIT       COURCEL 10  8       4 BE 114697120 10.36500 1317.2281   11 
  12 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  6  2  198077 BE 110081720 10.40250 1316.8554   12 
  13 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  6  1       2 BE 110082620 10.40420 1314.3796   13 
  14 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  4  2       2 BE 110124720 10.38260 1314.3342   14 
  15 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE 16 14  188421 BE 105056520 10.34009 1308.3429   15 
  16 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14  4       4 BE 109952120 10.41150 1308.2446   16 
  17 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14  6       5 BE 110089420 10.41160 1308.1005   17 
  18 DELTENRE BENOIT       COURCEL 10  7       5 BE 114698320 10.38010 1306.6974   18 
  19 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14 11       6 BE 110089520 10.41320 1305.7985   19 
  20 DELTENRE BENOIT       COURCEL 10 10       6 BE 105059520 10.38090 1305.5214   20 
  21 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     3  3       2 BE 109242620 10.36020 1305.2705   21 
  22 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14  8       7 BE 109952220 10.41370 1305.0808   22 
  23 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 10  6  192559 BE 110009120 10.37360 1304.6003   23 
  24 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 55 34  192770 BE 110038320 10.37510 1303.8214   24 
  25 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  6  5       2 BE 109276920 10.30367 1302.2035   25 
  26 DELTENRE BENOIT       COURCEL 10  9       7 BE 105059720 10.38350 1301.7140   26 
  27 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  1  1  192762 BE 601135820 10.38080 1301.2736   27 
  28 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN  1  1  188375 BE 110112720 10.35110 1297.4974   28 
  29 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  6  1       3 BE 105060220 10.31137 1296.5175   29 
  30 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  4  1  186951 BE 110045120 10.34490 1290.9495   30 
  31 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14  2       8 00 109950320 10.43190 1290.6098   31 
  32 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14 14       9 BE 109953220 10.43260 1289.6285   32 
  33 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  6  4       3 BE 100285420 10.43380 1289.2840   33 
  34 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 21 12  193689 BE 104959620 10.40150 1289.1115   34 
  35 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 55  2       2 BE 110036920 10.40030 1284.7051   35 
  36 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 10  9       2 BE 110008820 10.40380 1278.3293   36 
  37 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14  5      10 BE 109951120 10.45000 1276.5935   37 
  38 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  6  3       4 BE 109279020 10.33357 1275.1489   38 
  39 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 55 31       3 BE 110039520 10.41270 1272.8293   39 
  40 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 21  9       2 BE 101544320 10.42330 1269.6755   40 
  41 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 21 19       3 BE 110003520 10.42450 1268.0131   41 
  42 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 55 51       4 BE 110033920 10.42150 1266.1412   42 
  43 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 55 43       5 BE 110035020 10.42160 1266.0026   43 
  44 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 55 48       6 BE 105054720 10.42190 1265.5870   44 
  45 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 55 41       7 BE 110036720 10.42230 1265.0334   45 
  46 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  4  2  183018 BE 109347620 10.34540 1263.0642   46 
  47 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  6  6       4 BE 110084620 10.47070 1260.7001   47 
  48 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  6  3       5 BE 110081320 10.47090 1260.4327   48 
  49 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 55 38       8 BE 110034420 10.43010 1259.7974   49 
  50 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE 16 16       2 00 105057920 10.39417 1258.6994   50 
  51 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 21  5       4 BE 110004220 10.43540 1258.5380   51 
  52 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 10 10       3 BE 110008620 10.43040 1258.0074   52 
  53 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 55 26       9 BE 110037220 10.43290 1255.9670   53 
  54 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU  2  2  183325 BE 105571420 10.36170 1253.2186   54 
  55 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  4  1       2 BE 113686520 10.36070 1252.5471   55 
  56 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 55 55      10 BE 110032620 10.44040 1251.2116   56 
  57 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE 16  2       3 BE 105056420 10.40577 1248.1380   57 
  58 FASCELLA ANTONIO      SAINT V  5  2  185708 BE 105019620 10.39210 1243.4416   58 
  59 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 10  1       4 BE 114702820 10.44570 1242.7170   59 
  60 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL  7  3  192505 BE 104951020 10.44550 1242.6358   60 
  61 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   3  1  180030 BE 109316820 10.35130 1239.7337   61 
  62 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 55 15      11 BE 110037520 10.45340 1239.1472   62 
  63 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 55 45      12 BE 110038620 10.45360 1238.8817   63 
  64 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 55 54      13 BE 105056020 10.45490 1237.1591   64 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          19-06-21  8 JEUNES             Amateurs:2 LACHER:08.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LECOCQ René           ROUX     4  3  192767 BE 106775521 10.35520 1321.5288    1 
   2 LECOCQ René           ROUX     4  2       2 BE 106775421 10.44510 1244.8628    2 
   3 LECOCQ René           ROUX     4  4       3 BE 106775621 10.46520 1228.8589    3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


